
Flying Barrels

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Spina Davide (02/462) 0 0 3 7 3 9 0 0 3 7 2 6

Vittori Paolo (02/384) 0 0 2 5 3 9 0 0 2 6 1 3

Ciullo  Marco  (02/422) 0 0 2 5 3 5 0 0 3 9 1 2

Ciullo Ermanno (02/385) 0 0 3 5 2 4 0 0 1 3 3 7

Espositi Luca (02/398) 0 0 1 2 1 2 0 0 3 6 2 2

Leonetti Andrea (02/388) 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Spina Davide 02/462 11 29 2,64

Vittori Paolo 02/384 8 23 2,88

Ciullo  Marco 02/422 9 21 2,33

Ciullo Ermanno 02/385 9 19 2,11

Espositi Luca 02/398 7 12 1,71

Leonetti Andrea 02/388 4 11 2,75

Sassi Mirati Omicron

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Lippolis Federico Maria (02/189) 3 5 0 0 3 1 2 6 0 0 2 3

Lippolis Francesco (02/191) 2 2 0 0 3 3 2 3 0 0 3 3

Artemi Martina (02/466) 3 3 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 0

Manzi Mattia (02/465) 3 1 0 0 1 0 3 2 0 0 1 0

Bottalico Claudia (13/142) 0 0 0 0 3 2 3 0 0 0 3 1

Porcu Gianfranca (02/192) 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0

Ciorba Massimo (02/190) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lippolis Federico Maria 02/189 10 15 1,50

Lippolis Francesco 02/191 10 11 1,10

Artemi Martina 02/466 7 4 0,57

Manzi Mattia 02/465 8 3 0,38

Bottalico Claudia 13/142 9 3 0,33

Porcu Gianfranca 02/192 4 1 0,25

Ciorba Massimo 02/190 0 0 0,00

Smoking Barrels Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Di Stefano Emanuele (02/059) 3 9 3 3 0 0 3 8 3 2 0 0

Galli Carlo (02/428) 3 8 3 5 0 0 3 6 2 2 0 0

Fune Marco (02/512) 3 3 2 1 0 0 3 6 3 0 0 0

D'Alessandro Andrea (02/401) 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 5 1 0 0 0

Smektala Radoslaw (02/400) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Montero Daniele (02/448) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Rossi Fabrizio (02/382) 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Stefano Emanuele 02/059 12 22 1,83

Galli Carlo 02/428 11 21 1,91

Fune Marco 02/512 11 10 0,91

D'Alessandro Andrea 02/401 5 5 1,00

Smektala Radoslaw 02/400 2 4 2,00

Montero Daniele 02/448 4 2 0,50

Rossi Fabrizio 02/382 3 0 0,00


